
Milwaukee County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 111-468 Name: 2012 Bond Counsel Contract Extension

Status:Type: Action Report Signed

File created: In control:11/17/2011 County Clerk

On agenda: Final action: 1/9/2012

Title: From the Department of Administrative Services, requesting authorization to extend the Bond Counsel
Contract Services with Chapman and Cutler LLP and Emile Banks and Associates LLC as the
Disadvantage Business Enterprise (DBE) participant through December 31, 2012.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Report, 2. Resolution, 3. Fiscal Note, 4. Audio F&A 12/08/11, 5. CB Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

SIGNEDCounty Executive1/9/2012 1

ADOPTEDMilwaukee County Board of
Supervisors

12/15/2011 1 Pass

APPROVED & RECOMMENDED FOR
ADOPTION

Finance and Audit Committee12/8/2011 1 Pass

ASSIGNEDBoard Chairman11/23/2011 1

Milwaukee County Printed on 7/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

